The Markwalter Family & Gertrude Herbert Institute of Art Invite you to attend the Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony for the Agnes Markwalter Youth Art Exhibition Wednesday, February 26, 2020 4:30 – 5:30 p.m. 506 Telfair Street The Markwalter Family & Gertrude Herbert Institute of Art Invite you to attend the Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony for the Agnes Markwalter Youth Art Exhibition Wednesday, February 26, 2020 4:30 – 5:30 p.m.

506 Telfair Street

The Markwalter Family & Gertrude Herbert Institute of Art Invite you to attend the Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony for the Agnes Markwalter Youth Art Exhibition Wednesday, February 26, 2020 4:30 – 5:30 p.m. 506 Telfair Street The Markwalter Family & Gertrude Herbert Institute of Art Invite you to attend the Opening Reception and Awards Ceremony for the Agnes Markwalter Youth Art Exhibition Wednesday, February 26, 20120 4:30 – 5:30 p.m.